THE DATASHEET OF
AIF06ZPFC-01L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN AIF06ZPFC
SERIES
2400 Watt Full Brick PFC Converter
Total Power:

4	 advancedenergy.com
AIF06
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
AIF06ZPFC-01***L 85 - 264 Vac 400 Vdc 6 A 97% @ 230 Vac full load
AIF06ZPFC-02***L 85 - 264 Vac 400 Vdc 6 A 97% @ 230 Vac full load
AIF06ZPFC-01L	 Single module operation and 2-module power sharing operation (TBC), Positive enable, RoHS-6, Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-01NL	 Single module operation and 2-module power sharing operation (TBC), Negative enable, RoHS-6, Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-02L	 3 to 10 module power sharing operation, external diodes required, Positive enable, RoHS-6, Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-02NL	 3 to 10 module power sharing operation, external diodes required, Negative enable, RoHS-6, Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-01NTL	 Single module operation or 2-module power sharing operation (TBC), Positive enable, RoHS-6, Non-Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-01NNTL	 Single module operation or 2-module power sharing operation (TBC), Negative enable, RoHS-6, Non-Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-02NTL	 3 to 10 module power sharing operation, external diodes required, Positive enable, RoHS-6, Non-Threaded-inserts for mounting
AIF06ZPFC-02NNTL	 3 to 10 module power sharing operation, external diodes required, Negative enable, RoHS-6, Non-Threaded-inserts for mounting
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS (CONTINUED)
ENG-AIF06-235-01 9.10
For international contact information,
visit advancedenergy.com.